Multiple files are bound together in this PDF Package.
Adobe recommends using Adobe Reader or Adobe Acrobat version 8 or later to work with
documents contained within a PDF Package. By updating to the latest version, you’ll enjoy
the following benefits:
•  Efficient, integrated PDF viewing
•  Easy printing
•  Quick searches
Don’t have the latest version of Adobe Reader?

In the event suit is brought upon this bond by the Obligee and judgment is recovered, the Surety shall pay all costs
incurred by the Obligee in such suit, including a reasonable attorney's fee to be fixed by the Court.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have set our hands and seals on this __________ day of _______________________
20__
(seal) _______________________________________________________________
 Principal
 _______________________________________________________________
(seal) _______________________________________________________________
 Surety
Address: _______________________________________________________________
 _______________________________________________________________
(NOTE: Signature of those executing for the Surety shall be properly acknowledged, and
accompanied by a Certificate of Acknowledgment.)
CURVECURVECURVECURVE LOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATION STATIONSTATIONSTATIONSTATION OFFSETOFFSETOFFSETOFFSET ELEVELEVELEVELEV DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
AAAA L  29+37.00L  29+37.00L  29+37.00L  29+37.00 17.00  LT17.00  LT17.00  LT17.00  LT 1358.941358.941358.941358.94 BEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FL
L  29+57.79L  29+57.79L  29+57.79L  29+57.79 22.82  LT22.82  LT22.82  LT22.82  LT 1360.941360.941360.941360.94 BEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
L  29+55.19L  29+55.19L  29+55.19L  29+55.19 27.09  LT27.09  LT27.09  LT27.09  LT 1361.531361.531361.531361.53 BEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
C  169+46.05C  169+46.05C  169+46.05C  169+46.05 32.28  LT32.28  LT32.28  LT32.28  LT 1361.611361.611361.611361.61 MID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FL
C 169+49.65C 169+49.65C 169+49.65C 169+49.65 35.75  LT35.75  LT35.75  LT35.75  LT 1362.191362.191362.191362.19 MID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALK
C  169+54.68C  169+54.68C  169+54.68C  169+54.68 25.48  LT25.48  LT25.48  LT25.48  LT 1362.301362.301362.301362.30 END CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
C  169+57.21C  169+57.21C  169+57.21C  169+57.21 29.79  LT29.79  LT29.79  LT29.79  LT 1362.891362.891362.891362.89 END CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
C  169+73.31C  169+73.31C  169+73.31C  169+73.31 20.00  LT20.00  LT20.00  LT20.00  LT 1363.151363.151363.151363.15 END CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FL
C  169+73.50C  169+73.50C  169+73.50C  169+73.50 25.00 LT25.00 LT25.00 LT25.00 LT 1363.741363.741363.741363.74 END CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALK
CURVECURVECURVECURVE LOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATION STATIONSTATIONSTATIONSTATION OFFSETOFFSETOFFSETOFFSET ELEVELEVELEVELEV DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
L  30+66.00L  30+66.00L  30+66.00L  30+66.00 16.69  LT16.69  LT16.69  LT16.69  LT 1361.451361.451361.451361.45 BEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FL
L  30+66.00L  30+66.00L  30+66.00L  30+66.00 21.69  LT21.69  LT21.69  LT21.69  LT 1362.041362.041362.041362.04 BEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALK
L  30+45.51L  30+45.51L  30+45.51L  30+45.51 22.34  LT22.34  LT22.34  LT22.34  LT 1362.021362.021362.021362.02 BEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
L  30+48.39L  30+48.39L  30+48.39L  30+48.39 27.16  LT27.16  LT27.16  LT27.16  LT 1362.601362.601362.601362.60 BEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
C  169+46.29C  169+46.29C  169+46.29C  169+46.29 40.72  RT40.72  RT40.72  RT40.72  RT 1362.271362.271362.271362.27 MID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FL
C  169+49.82C  169+49.82C  169+49.82C  169+49.82 44.25  RT44.25  RT44.25  RT44.25  RT 1362.861362.861362.861362.86 MID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALK
C  169+54.08C  169+54.08C  169+54.08C  169+54.08 34.65  RT34.65  RT34.65  RT34.65  RT 1362.531362.531362.531362.53 END CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
C  169+56.64C  169+56.64C  169+56.64C  169+56.64 38.94  RT38.94  RT38.94  RT38.94  RT 1363.121363.121363.121363.12 END CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
C  169+74.57C  169+74.57C  169+74.57C  169+74.57 29.00  RT29.00  RT29.00  RT29.00  RT 1363.111363.111363.111363.11 END CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FL
C  169+74.57C  169+74.57C  169+74.57C  169+74.57 34.00  RT34.00  RT34.00  RT34.00  RT 1363.681363.681363.681363.68 END CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALK
CURVECURVECURVECURVE LOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATION STATIONSTATIONSTATIONSTATION OFFSETOFFSETOFFSETOFFSET ELEVELEVELEVELEV DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
C  168+62.35C  168+62.35C  168+62.35C  168+62.35 32.03  RT32.03  RT32.03  RT32.03  RT 1359.321359.321359.321359.32 BEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FL
C  168+62.17C  168+62.17C  168+62.17C  168+62.17 37.02  RT37.02  RT37.02  RT37.02  RT 1359.911359.911359.911359.91 BEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALK
C  168+81.38C  168+81.38C  168+81.38C  168+81.38 37.65  RT37.65  RT37.65  RT37.65  RT 1360.071360.071360.071360.07 BEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
C  168+78.82C  168+78.82C  168+78.82C  168+78.82 41.94  RT41.94  RT41.94  RT41.94  RT 1360.651360.651360.651360.65 BEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
C  168+89.68C  168+89.68C  168+89.68C  168+89.68 44.24  RT44.24  RT44.24  RT44.24  RT 1360.441360.441360.441360.44 MID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FL
C  168+85.63C  168+85.63C  168+85.63C  168+85.63 47.25  RT47.25  RT47.25  RT47.25  RT 1361.031361.031361.031361.03 MID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALK
L  30+48.51L  30+48.51L  30+48.51L  30+48.51 22.65  RT22.65  RT22.65  RT22.65  RT 1360.771360.771360.771360.77 END CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
L  30+51.07L  30+51.07L  30+51.07L  30+51.07 26.94  RT26.94  RT26.94  RT26.94  RT 1361.351361.351361.351361.35 END CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
L  30+69.01L  30+69.01L  30+69.01L  30+69.01 17.00  RT17.00  RT17.00  RT17.00  RT 1361.521361.521361.521361.52 END CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FL
L  30+69.01L  30+69.01L  30+69.01L  30+69.01 22.00  RT22.00  RT22.00  RT22.00  RT 1362.111362.111362.111362.11 END CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALK
CURVECURVECURVECURVE LOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATIONLOCATION STATIONSTATIONSTATIONSTATION OFFSETOFFSETOFFSETOFFSET ELEVELEVELEVELEV DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION
C  168+60.89C  168+60.89C  168+60.89C  168+60.89 17.00  LT17.00  LT17.00  LT17.00  LT 1359.411359.411359.411359.41 BEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FLBEGIN CURVE - FL
C  168+60.89C  168+60.89C  168+60.89C  168+60.89 22.00  LT22.00  LT22.00  LT22.00  LT 1360.001360.001360.001360.00 BEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURVE - BACK OF WALK
C  168+83.65C  168+83.65C  168+83.65C  168+83.65 24.11  LT24.11  LT24.11  LT24.11  LT 1360.431360.431360.431360.43 BEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLBEGIN CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
C  168+80.80C  168+80.80C  168+80.80C  168+80.80 28.22  LT28.22  LT28.22  LT28.22  LT 1361.011361.011361.011361.01 BEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKBEGIN CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
C  168+89.17C  168+89.17C  168+89.17C  168+89.17 28.72  LT28.72  LT28.72  LT28.72  LT 1360.721360.721360.721360.72 MID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FLMID POINT CURVE - FL
C  168+85.64C  168+85.64C  168+85.64C  168+85.64 32.25  LT32.25  LT32.25  LT32.25  LT 1361.301361.301361.301361.30 MID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALKMID POINT CURVE - BACK OF WALK
L  29+58.14L  29+58.14L  29+58.14L  29+58.14 21.35  RT21.35  RT21.35  RT21.35  RT 1360.751360.751360.751360.75 END CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FLEND CURB RAMP (TYPE C) - FL
L  29+55.87L  29+55.87L  29+55.87L  29+55.87 25.80  RT25.80  RT25.80  RT25.80  RT 1361.331361.331361.331361.33 END CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALKEND CURB RAMP - BACK OF WALK
L  29+40.01L  29+40.01L  29+40.01L  29+40.01 17.00  RT17.00  RT17.00  RT17.00  RT 1359.221359.221359.221359.22 END CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FLEND CURVE - FL
L  29+40.01L  29+40.01L  29+40.01L  29+40.01 22.00  RT22.00  RT22.00  RT22.00  RT 1359.811359.811359.811359.81 END CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALKEND CURVE - BACK OF WALK
2222
3333